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ANNEX B 
Media Contact Persons for SMW Events 
 
S/N Event Date Media Contact Open to 

Media 

1. SMW T-shirt Design Competition 
 

Feb – 
Mar 
 

Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

N.A. 

2. “An Insight into Maritime 
Singapore” Exhibition  

1 – 7 
April 

Diviya Dharshini  
Assistant Manager 
Corporate Communications  
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375-1648 
diviya_s@mpa.gov.sg  
 

Yes 

3. The Pozzie Project 
 

1 – 7 
April 
 

Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

N.A. 

4. Amazing Maritime Adventure 7 April Cynthia Chin  
Assistant Director 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1794 
Cynthia_chin@mpa.gov.sg 
 

Yes 

5. Launch of the 8
th

 Singapore 
Maritime Week 

7 April Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

Yes 

6. Talk on Economic Sustainability: 
Acknowledging the Cost of 
Environmental Shipping 
Regulation 
 

8 April Marianne Choo 
General Manager 
Singapore Shipping Association 
Phone: +65 6350 2263 
ssa.gm@ssa.org.sg 
 

Yes 

7. Launch of the “Sale of Ships 
Under The Singapore Form” 
publication 

8 April Vivian Sia    
Associate Director, Marketing 
Southeast Asia  
LexisNexis® Singapore 
Phone: +603 7882 3549  
vivian.sia@lexisnexis.com  
  
Dorothy Ng 
Senior Manager 
Corporate Communications & 
Development 
Singapore Maritime Foundation 
Phone: +65 9631 5500 

Yes 
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dorothy@sgmf.com.sg 
 

8. Maritime Learning Journeys 8 – 12 
April 

Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

Yes 
(subject to 
availability 
of slots) 

9. Sea Asia 2013 9 – 11 
April 

Edward Ion / Toby Ingram 
Helix Media 
Phone: +65 91116871/ +65 9176 4273 
edward.ion@helixmedia.asia/ 
toby.ingram@helixmedia.asia 
 

Yes (pre-
register 
online at 
www.sea-
asia.com 
or if later 
than 5 Apr 
contact 
Edward or 
Toby) 
 

10. International Chemical and Oil 
Pollution Conference and 
Exhibition 2013 

9 – 12 
April 

Diviya Dharshini  
Assistant Manager 
Corporate Communications  
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375-1648 
diviya_s@mpa.gov.sg  
 

Yes 

11. 7
th

 Singapore Maritime Lecture 10 April Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

Yes 

12. International Sportsweek for 
Seafarers 

10 – 13 
April 

Serene Liu 
Deputy Manager 
Corporate Communications 
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375 1789 
Serene_liu@mpa.gov.sg 
 

Yes 

13. Singapore International Maritime 
Awards 2013 

11 April Diviya Dharshini  
Assistant Manager 
Corporate Communications  
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375-1648 
diviya_s@mpa.gov.sg  
 

Yes 

14. 11
th

 MPA Bunkering Forum 12 April Diviya Dharshini  
Assistant Manager 
Corporate Communications  
MPA 
Phone: +65 6375-1648 
diviya_s@mpa.gov.sg  
 

No 

15. 
 

Global Marine Trends Launch 8 April Alicia Chan 
Regional Communications Manager, Asia 
Lloyd’s Register 
Phone: +852 2287 9375 
alicia.chan@lr.org 
 

Yes 

16. Oxford Bunker Course (Advanced) 8 – 10 
April 

Luci Llewellyn-Jones 
Director 
Petrospot Limited 
Phone: +44 1295 814455 
luci@petrospot.com 

No 
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17. 4
th

 Annual FPSO Conference 
 

8 – 11 
April 
 

Kendria Tan 
Marketing Manager 
IBC Asia 
Phone: +65 65082426 
Kendria.tan@ibcasia.com.sg 
 

Yes 

18. 5
th

 Annual Offshore Drilling Rigs 
Summit 

19. 5
th

 Offshore Support Vessels 8 – 11 
April 

Tham Ruoh Yi (Ms) 
Senior Marketing Manager 
IBC Asia  
Phone: +65 6508 2463 
ruohyi.tham@ibcasia.com.sg 
 

Yes 

20. ReCAAP ISC Piracy and Sea 
Robbery Conference 2013 

9 April Amy Fang 
Manager  
Corporate Communications 
ReCAAP-ISC 
Phone: +65 63763091/ +65 91726889 
amy_fang@recaap.org 
 

Yes 

21. Singapore Association of Ship 
Suppliers 33

rd
 Anniversary Dinner 

 

9 April Douglas Inch/ Danny Lien 
SASS Council 
Phone: 9690 9576 
 

Yes 

22. 6
th

 Ballast Water Treatment 
Technology Conference 

9 – 10 
April 

Edwin Lampert 
Group Managing Editor 
Riviera Maritime Media 
Phone:+44 7961 794 474 

Edwin.lampert@rivieramm.com 
 

Yes 

23. Sailor’s Society Drinks Reception 10 April Sofie Bennett 
Events Fundraiser 
Sailors’ Society 
Phone: +44 77 1839 3380 
sbennett@sailors-society.org 
 

Yes 

24. Moore Stephens Singapore 
Shipping Forum 2013 

11 April Sherena Liew 
Marketing Communications Manager 
Moore Stephens Consultants Pte Ltd 
Phone: +65 6329 2762 
HP: +65 9742 1436 
sherenaliew@msconsult.com.sg 
 

Yes 

25. 5
th

 Asian Maritime Law 
Conference 

11 – 13 
April 

Irene Loh 
Conference Secretariat 
Ascent Secretarial 
Phone: +65 6455 1755 
secretariat@amlc.com.sg 
 

Yes 
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